

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BF Rp -	212872	80	=	00	
Add GST @ 12% Rp -	2554474	=	00		
Add Licen @ 1% Rp -	212873	=	00		
Add S-fee @ 10% Rp -	239273	=	00		
Total Rp -	24298924	=	00		
Below 0.05% Rp -	12147	=	00		
Total Rp -	24281753	=	00		
Previous Payment Rp -	10652275	=	00		
(-) 9110976	=	00			
Total Rp -	13641625	=	00		
	15187948	=	00		


 28/03/2022
 J.B.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{33}{22}$) Road Marking on Bituminous Surface --- des. des. 6/11 (TMB Page No-47) Qty - 210.616 m ² @ Rp 736/m ² Rp - 155013 = 00					
$\frac{34}{23}$) Road Marking on Concrete Surface --- des. des. 6/11 (TMB Page No-47) Qty - 346 m ² @ Rp 736/m ² Rp - 254656 = 00					
$\frac{35}{24}$) Providing and fixing Logo, citizen Board and maintenance Board --- des. des. 6/11 Qty (TMB Page No-21, 47) Qty - 2 Nos + 3 Nos Qty - 5 Nos @ Rp 10698 / No Rp - 53460 = 00					
$\frac{36}{3}$) Providing Box cutting --- des. des. 6/11 (TMB Page No-51)					

Continuation

Total Rp - 20042797 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\left(\frac{29}{18}\right)$ Providing K.M Stone. -- do -- do -- 612 (T.M.B Page No 46) Qty - 3 Nos. @ Rs 2308/No Rs - 6924 = 00					
$\left(\frac{30}{19}\right)$ Providing 200m Stone. -- do -- do -- 611 Qty - 11 Nos @ Rs 608/No Rs - 6688 = 00					
$\left(\frac{31}{20}\right)$ Providing traffic signs left and right hand curve -- do -- 611 (T.M.B Page No - 46) Qty - 10 Nos @ Rs 3658/No Rs - 36580 = 00					
$\left(\frac{32}{21}\right)$ Providing 600mm x 450mm Rectangular school and Place Board -- do -- 611 (T.M.B Page No - 46) Qty - 6 Nos @ Rs 4837.40/No Rs - 29024 = 00					
Total Rs - 19579668					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\left(\frac{255}{42} \right)$ Providing and filling joint seating - do - - do - do - 612 (LTM B Page No - 45) Qty - 22.50 RM @ Rs 37 / RM Rs - 833 = 00					
$\left(\frac{26}{43} \right)$ Providing deep holes in abutment - do - - do - do - 614 (LTM B Page No - 45) Qty 20 Nos @ Rs - 108 / No Rs - 2160 = 00					
$\left(\frac{27}{44} \right)$ Providing Drainage Spout - do - do - 614 (LTM B Page No - 45) Qty - 3 Nos @ Rs 694.18 / No Rs - 5553 = 00					
$\left(\frac{28}{45} \right)$ Painting on Plaster wall - do - do - 614 (LTM B Page No - 45) Qty - 49.28 m ² @ Rs 98 / m ² Rs - 4829 = 00					
Total Rs 19500 452 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\left(\frac{21}{38}\right)$ Providing P.C.C. M15 in sub structure --- --- do --- do --- 6/6 (TMB Page No- 41) Qty - $0.75 \times 7.55 \text{ m}^3$ @ Rp 6114 / m^3 Rp 463166 = 00					
$\left(\frac{22}{39}\right)$ Providing P.C.C. M20 in sub structure --- do --- do --- 6/0 (TMB Page No- 42) Qty - 17.142 m^3 @ Rp 6451 / m^3 Rp 110583 = 00					
$\left(\frac{23}{40}\right)$ Providing R.C.C. M25 in Deck Slab --- do --- 6/1 (TMB Page No- 42) Qty - 27.58 m^3 @ Rp 7416 / m^3 Rp 204533 = 00					
$\left(\frac{24}{41}\right)$ Providing H.V.C.D bars in Super Structure --- --- do --- do --- 6/1 (TMB Page No- 45) Qty - 3.4087 MT @ Rp 47138 / MT Rp 160679 = 00					
Total Rp 19487077 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\left(\frac{17}{34}\right)$ Providing Sand filling in foundation - do. do. (TMB Page No-39) Qty. 19.82 m ³ @ Rp. 453.35 / m ³ Rp. 8985.00					
$\left(\frac{18}{35}\right)$ Providing Brick Cote siding in foundation and flooring - do. - do - do - E/F (TMB Page No-40) Qty. 198.216 m ² @ Rp. 255 / m ² Rp. 50545.20					
$\left(\frac{19}{36}\right)$ Providing M15 ex levelling course in found'n - do. do - E/F (TMB Page No-40) Qty. 54.368 m ³ @ Rp. 5644 / m ³ Rp. 306853.00					
$\left(\frac{20}{37}\right)$ Providing P.C.C. M15 Concrete for Paving Concrete in open - do. do. (TMB Page No-45) Qty. 142.81 m ³ @ Rp. 5644 / m ³ Rp. 806020.00					
Total Rp. 18548116.00					

	Qty - 27.57 m ³ @ Rp 5644 / m ³ Rp - 155605.20
13 (30)	Providing P.C.C. M ₁₀ on sub structure. - do - do - 612 (TMB Page No - 19) Qty - 202.44 m ³ @ Rp 6451 / m ³ Rp - 1305940.20
14 (31)	Providing and Laying R.C.C Pipe N.P. - do - do - 612 (TMB Page No - 19) Qty - 45 M @ Rp 3671 / m Rp - 165195.20
15 (32)	Providing Prestressing on Parapet wall - do - 615 (TMB Page No - 20) Qty - 123.84 m ² @ Rp 98 / m ² Rp - 12136.20
16 (33)	Earth work in excavation of foundation trench (TMB Page No - 38) Qty - 359.36 m ³ @ Rp 258.45 / m ³ Rp - 92877.20

Continuation

Continuation

29-17375713=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/17) Providing Tack Coat (RS) - do - do - Etc (TMB Page No - 33) Qty - 3979.93 m ² @ Rp 45 / m ² Rp - 179097 = 00					
(10/12) Providing Mix Seal Surfacing - do - do - Etc (TMB Page No - 35) Qty - 3979.93 m ² @ Rp 14 / m ² Rp - 55719 = 00					
(11/28) Providing Earth work in excavation for foundation - do - do - Etc (TMB Page No - 18) Qty - 178.79 m ³ @ Rp 270 / m ³ Rp - 48273 = 00					
(12/29) Providing 1:1.5 as level ing Course in foundation - do - do - Etc (TMB Page No - 19)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/13) Providing MSB Gr-I on concrete ... etc ... - etc - 6/12 (TMB Page No - 18, 27) Qty - 648.750 m ³ + 6.018 m ³ Total Qty 654.768 m ³ @ Rp 2856 / m ³ Rp - 1870017 = 00					
(5/9) Providing WBM Gr-3 - etc etc - 6/12 (TMB Page No - 25) Qty - 298.916 m ³ @ Rp 3631 / m ³ Rp - 1085364 = 00					
(6/14) Providing WBM Gr-3 - etc etc - 6/12 (TMB Page No - 29) Qty - 491.43 m ³ @ Rp 3631 / m ³ Rp - 1784382 = 00					
(7/15) Providing C.C Pavement - etc etc - 6/12 (TMB Page No - 31) Qty - 1048.38 m ³ @ Rp 144 / m ³ Rp - 1489627 = 00					
(8/10) Providing Prime Coat with Bituminous emul					

Continuation

Total Rp - 14481306 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of Cost.</u>				
$\frac{(1)}{3}$	Providing and fixing of working Bench mark Pillars and Reference Pillars -- dec -- dec -- 6ll (TMB Page No - 23) Qty - 22 Nos. @ Rs 2408 / No Rp - 52976 = 00				
$\frac{(2)}{2}$	Cleaning and Grubbing Road land -- dec -- -- dec -- dec -- 6ll (TMB Page No 17, 24) Qty - 0.95415 + Hec + 0.021899 Hec Total Qty 0.976045 Hec @ Rs 51135 / Hec Rp - 49910 = 09				
$\frac{(3)}{8}$	Providing GSB Gt + -- dec -- dec -- 6ll (TMB Page No - 18, 24) Qty - 715.84 m ³ + 36.095 m ³ Total 751.935 m ³ @ Rs 2858 / m ³ Rp 2149030 = 00 Total Rp 2251916 = 00				

1st on A/c Bill

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:— Cont'n of Road.

Passer PMBSY Sadak to

Khairamat Puri tatbandh.

Agency:— Ramesh Kumar New

chandmari Matihari

Package No— MMBSY WB-18-

Jaynagar-02

Agreement No— 109 MBD/2020-21

mmbsy (WB)

Agreement Value Rs:—

30825987=00 (Total)

Agreement Value —

(i) Cont Cost— Rs 30825987=00

(ii) Maintenance Cost— Rs 2666556=00

Total Rs= 33492543=00

Date of start:— 04-06-2020

Date of Completion— 03-06-2021

Date of Entry:— 06-10-2020

Authority:— E.C. RWD Jaynagar's

Confirmation letter No— 721

Date— 04-06-2020.

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मार्ग में मशीन द्वारा मुद्रित 01 से
100 तक अंकित है जो अवर प्रमंडल
पदाधिकारी के नाम से
निर्मित किया जाता है।

Zindale
5/12/19
कार्यपालक अभियंता
प्राथमिक कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, जयनगर
5/12/19

10450/2020-21 (0.0000)

amt - 30825987 -
row - 2666556 =
33492543

4-6-20

3-6-21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 859

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____